ELECTRICAL AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Number
Input
Voltage
Power
Consumption
Color Temperature
(CCT)

5000K
PHOTOMETRIC SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. EASY CODE UPC DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-LED12.5T8-48GC-830-D 25 KQC-04 89094901336 PKBXR2RG
KT-LED12.5T8-48GC-835-D 25 ZKU-46 89094900367 PTQPZNYA
KT-LED12.5T8-48GC-840-D 25 WMY-70 89094900368 PRBUB2JW
KT-LED12.5T8-48GC-850-D 25 JVL-21 89094900369 PV3AGYV8
KT-LED12.5T8-48GC-8XX-D
T8 LED LAMP
Page 2 of 2
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS